
- CHILDREN AND YOUTH STUDIES SCHEDULE OF CLASSES   
 FALL 2017                                                                                                

 

INSTRUCTOR COURSE CODE SECTION DAY TIME ROOM OFFICE HOURS 
JOVIC, SVETLANA 
Sjovic@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

2100: PERSPECTIVES ON 
CHILDHOOD 

44037 EW6 W 6:30 – 9:15 PM 2610 James Wed, 3-6pm and by appointment 
1304 James Hall 

FOX, MADELINE 
MadelineFox@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

2100: PERSPECTIVES ON 
CHILDHOOD 

15225 MW3 M/W 3:40 - 4:55 PM 5501 James Mon/Wed, 11am-12pm 
And by appointment 

WASSIF, ANGIE JASMINE 
Ajwassif@gmail.com 

2100: PERSPECTIVES ON 
CHILDHOOD  

44038 TR8 T/TH 8:00 – 9:15  AM 2610 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

NIWA, ERIKA 
EYNiwa@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

2100: PERSPECTIVES ON 
CHILDHOOD 

44036 W12 W 12:50 – 3:30 PM 5407 James By appointment 

JONES, STEFANIE 
Stefanie.Jones@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

2200: SPECIAL TOPICS 
ISSUES IN CHILDREN’S STUDIES 

44228 MWTA M/W 12:50 – 2:05 PM 238 New Ingersoll By appointment 

KRAMER, IRMA 
Socialremark@aol.com 

2200: SPECIAL TOPICS 
ISSUES IN CHILDREN’S STUDIES 

17567 MWTB M/W 12:50 – 2:05 PM 2101  James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

BANERJEE, SWAPNA 
Banerjee@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

2200:  SPECIAL TOPICS 
ISSUES IN CHILDREN’S STUDIES 

55582 TR11 T/TH 11:00 – 12:15 PM 5305 James Thurs, 1-1:45pm and by appointment 
1207 Ingersoll Hall 

KRAMER, IRMA 
Socialremark@aol.com 

3110: THE HUMAN RIGHTS OF 
CHILDREN:  A TRANSNATIONAL 
DEV. 

15219 MW11 M/W 11:00 – 12:15 PM 3305 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

WASSIF, ANGIE JASMINE 
Ajwassif@gmail.com 

3130: CHILDREN OF NEW YORK 17571 IT11 T 11:00 – 12:15 PM 5407 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

JOHNSON, TRAVIS 
Tmjohnson@legal-aid.org 

3130: CHILDREN OF NEW YORK 15220 ER6 TH 6:30 – 9:15 PM 5501 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

JOHNSON, TRAVIS 
Tmjohnson@legal-aid.org 

3310: CHILDREN AND THE LAW 13960 EW6 W 6:30 -9:15 PM 4135 Boylan By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

MILLER, RUSSELL 
Russell.miller@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

3430: CHILDREN AND THE MEDIA 17570 IM5 M 5:05 – 6:20 PM 112 RE       By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

WASSIF, ANGIE JASMINE 
Ajwassif@gmail.com 

3510: CHILDREN AND DISABILITY 17049 TR9 T/TH 9:30 – 10:45 AM 2304 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

GUSBERG, JESSICA 
Jessicabkcollege@gmail.com 

3610:  CHILDREN IN CRISIS 17631 EM6 M 6:30 -9:15 PM 5313 Boylan By appointment (email preferred) 

TYLER, TAMMEA 
Tammeast@gmail.com  

3610:  CHILDREN IN CRISIS 17050 ER6 TH 6:30 -9:15 PM 507 Whitehead Thurs, before or after class 
By appointment 

GUSBERG, JESSICA 
Jessicabkcollege@gmail.com  

3620: CHILD ABUSE AND 
NEGLECT 

15222 ET6 T 6:30 -9:15 PM 4135 Boylan By appointment (email preferred) 

JOAQUIN, MICHELLE 
Michelle.Joaquin44@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

3620: CHILD ABUSE AND 
NEGLECT 

44029 F11 F 11:00 -1:45 PM 2604 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

GOLDBERG, ELISE 
Eliseg@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

3700: FUTURE CAREERS WITH 
CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE: 
PROF. ORIENTATION AND 
EXPLORATION 

44184 IR5 TH 5:05 – 6:20 PM 5407 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

MILLER, RUSSELL 
Russell.miller@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

4200: APPLIED RESEARCH IN 
CHST 

17503 EM6 M 6:30 – 9:15 PM 2101 James By appointment 
1304 James Hall 

GETZ SHEFTEL, MARA 
Msheftel@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

4200: APPLIED RESEARCH IN 
CHST 

15635 TR11 T/TH 11:00 – 12:15 PM 3607 James Tues, 12:15-1:15pm 
By appointment, 3416 James Hall 

PORTER,  JEREMY 
Jporter@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

4900W: PROFESSIONAL 
PERSPECTIVES AND CHILDREN 

44205 IM5 M 5:05 – 6:20 PM 5407 James By appointment 

PORTER, JEREMY 
Jporter@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

4900W: PROFESSIONAL 
PERSPECTIVES AND CHILDREN 

15224 IT5 T 5:05 – 6:20 PM 3613 James By appointment 
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